
PL # TEAM NAME R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R 5 R 6 R 7 R 8 R 9 POINTS SHOTS

1 13 DAVE ANDERTON -10 10 1 6 18 10 8 1 6 16 50
2 4 TRAVIS HEDGER 4 4 1 6 8 1 -1 1 4 16 28
3 11 BRIAN JOHNSON 4 4 0 3 3 14 9 1 -9 15 29
4 14 JOSH WALKER-DAVIS 10 13 5 -3 18 14 1 4 -11 14 51
5 27 KEVIN BOOKER 20 1 -4 12 3 6 6 7 -4 14 47
6 23 LACHLAN BOWLAND -7 4 10 -10 9 11 10 5 2 14 34
7 24 GREG SHAY 7 6 -1 6 0 8 -4 6 3 13 31
8 32 MICHAEL CLARK 2 0 2 1 8 -10 -6 4 4 13 5
9 2 JOHN CAMERON -2 9 2 4 10 -3 1 11 -4 12 28
10 31 MICHAEL SKINNER -2 1 2 1 -2 8 16 3 -4 12 23
11 5 TANNER DICKSON-ARTHUR 14 8 -1 18 0 -1 3 -10 10 11 41
12 1 BENJAMIN HUGHES 2 -4 -6 11 12 11 0 -4 2 11 24
13 8 CHRIS LOVE 4 -8 -3 3 -3 0 -8 1 11 9 -3 
14 21 TAMMY BALLARD -9 -5 -4 8 0 4 -10 8 2 9 -6 
15 16 KERRY GOOLEY 6 -3 4 -6 2 -4 -2 4 -2 8 -1 
16 12 COL JOHNSON -4 5 -6 -13 15 -8 -2 11 1 8 -1 
17 22 FRED REUS 9 -4 -4 7 -10 -11 12 -5 4 8 -2 
18 18 MICK GARDNER -1 12 6 -4 -12 1 2 -8 -3 8 -7 
19 10 MICK STOREY 7 -3 6 -12 1 -11 -3 -4 9 8 -10 
20 15 GAVIN MANN -6 -12 4 -1 2 4 3 -1 -3 8 -10 
21 19 GEOFF EASON 13 -13 -1 -7 -8 3 2 -5 3 8 -13 
22 28 MIKAYLA MATTEI -20 12 -5 3 -18 -10 9 -3 9 8 -23 
23 17 MAURIE BRADEN 1 3 0 -11 5 -1 -2 -7 -3 7 -15 
24 6 RYAN LLOYD-JONES -14 -8 10 10 0 -6 -9 -11 3 7 -25 
25 30 MURRAY GANNON -4 -1 1 13 -3 -4 -9 10 -2 6 1
26 9 NEIL JAMIESON -7 8 -2 2 9 -8 -1 -1 -1 6 -1 
27 34 MARTIN BURKE 7 -4 5 -1 -15 -14 6 -11 -4 6 -31 
28 26 ASHLEY O'BRIEN -4 -1 -2 -2 -1 0 4 5 -1 5 -2 
29 25 LUCAS PROTOPAPAS 4 0 -2 -3 -9 3 -6 -4 -2 5 -19 
30 29 IAN HEDGER 4 -12 -10 -3 -8 -14 -3 0 4 5 -42 
31 3 IAN HARVEY -4 -9 3 -8 -2 -1 0 0 -9 4 -30 
32 7 GAVIN JACKSON -4 3 -10 -6 -9 -3 2 -1 -6 4 -34 
33 33 SHANE VANCE -7 -6 4 -6 -18 10 -16 -1 -10 4 -50 
34 20 TOM LEMPRIERE -13 -10 -5 -18 -5 1 -12 -6 1 4 -67 

1st $7,000 | 2nd $2,800 | 3rd $1,400 | 4-5th $800 | 6-7th $600 | 8-9th $400 | 10-11th $200 | Last 4 games

 GRT. STH 20K FOURS - LADDER


